10.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:35p.m.

7:40 p.m.

WESTBOROUGH BOARD OF SELECTMEN
MEETING AGENDA
Tuesday, September 8, 2009
34 West Main Street
7:00 p.m.
(Times are approximate)

Executive Session/Collective Bargaining

Pledge of Allegiance/Open Forum

Approval of the Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Minutes
. August 18, 2009

Request for Tavolino Restaurant/Graham Silliman

All Alcohol Liquor License

Common Victualer Permit

Sunday Public Entertainment License

Request to Appoint a Non-Voting Associate to the Historical
Commission/Commission Chairman

Request to Reappoint Member to the Treatment Plant Board/Treatment
Plant Board Chairman

Request to Place Signage on Robin Road/Police Chief

Request for Hawker Peddler Permit Bylaw Change/Assistant Town
Manager

Recognition Certificate Program/Selectman Dodd
Town Counsel Report

Town Manager Report

Zaara Gardens Approval

Pole Hearing on Summer Street

Charter Communications Request
Meadow Road

Easement Deed

Bay State Commons Park Property Taxes
Town Meeting Issues

Senior Tax Work Off Program
Miscellaneous

Issues and Correspondence of the Selectmen

Adjourn Open Session

September 8, 2009 Agenda



