## WESTBOROUGH BOARD OF SELECTMEN MEETING AGENDA Tuesday, September 8, 2009 34 West Main Street 7:00 p.m. (Times are approximate)

	6:00 p.m.	Executive Session/Collective Bargaining
1.	7:00 p.m.	Pledge of Allegiance/Open Forum
		Approval of the Board of Selectmen's Meeting Minutes
		• August 18, 2009
2.	7:05 p.m.	<b>Request for Tavolino Restaurant/Graham Silliman</b> All Alcohol Liquor License Common Victualer Permit Sunday Public Entertainment License
3.	7:20 p.m.	Request to Appoint a Non-Voting Associate to the Historical Commission/Commission Chairman
4.	7:25 p.m.	Request to Reappoint Member to the Treatment Plant Board/Treatment Plant Board Chairman
5.	7:30 p.m.	Request to Place Signage on Robin Road/Police Chief
6.	7:35 p.m.	Request for Hawker Peddler Permit Bylaw Change/Assistant Town Manager
7.	7:40 p.m.	<b>Recognition Certificate Program/Selectman Dodd</b>
8.		Town Counsel Report
9.		<b>Town Manager Report</b> Zaara Gardens Approval Pole Hearing on Summer Street Charter Communications Request Meadow Road Easement Deed Bay State Commons Park Property Taxes Town Meeting Issues Senior Tax Work Off Program Miscellaneous
10.		Issues and Correspondence of the Selectmen
		Adjourn Open Session